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76MM ABRASIVE ROLL CLOTH BACKED (PER METRE OFF A 50M ROLL)

Suits:-

Drum Sanders

Woodturning

Options

RC07640

RC076100

RC07660

RC076080

RC07640

RC076100

RC076080

RC07660

RC076120

RC076150

RC076150

RC76180G

RC076240

RC076240

RC76180G

RC076120

SKU Option Part # Price

9800458 Grit: 100G, Qty: 1m RC076100 $3.2

9800458-50 Grit: 100G, Qty: 50m RC076100 $147.5

55176 Grit: 120G, Qty: 1m RC076120 $3.3

55176-50 Grit: 120G, Qty: 50m RC076120 $147.5

8712454 Grit: 150G, Qty: 1m RC076150 $3.2

8712454-50 Grit: 150G, Qty: 50m RC076150 $147.5

55175 Grit: 180G, Qty: 1m RC76180G $3.2

55175-50 Grit: 180G, Qty: 50m RC76180G $147.5

8706441 Grit: 240G, Qty: 1m RC076240 $3.2

8706441-50 Grit: 240G, Qty: 50m RC076240 $147.5

8715838 Grit: 40G, Qty: 1m RC07640 $3.3

8715838-50 Grit: 40G, Qty: 50m RC07640 $150

8715839 Grit: 60G, Qty: 1m RC07660 $3.2

8715839-50 Grit: 60G, Qty: 50m RC07660 $147.5

8706434 Grit: 80G, Qty: 1m RC076080 $3.2

8706434-50 Grit: 80G, Qty: 50m RC076080 $147.5

Model

Type Abrasive Roll

SKU 8715838

Part Number RC07640

Brand Beyond Tools

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.1 kg

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com
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